

Securities Donations

Thank you for considering a gift of securities to Imprints of Honor, a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization. The following information will help you in this process.

Payee Name: Imprints of Honor

Recipient Address: 10210 N. 32nd Street, Suite C2, Phoenix, AZ 85028

Phone: 602-218-2036 x 101

Receiving Account Number: 7DQ-03T13

Receiving Financial Institution: Merrill Lynch

DTC Clearing Number: 8862

Federal Tax ID No.: 26-4572636

Mission: Connecting Students with Veterans in order to Honor Veterans, Preserve

America's Heritage, and Develop Future Leaders.

It is important to us that we properly acknowledge our donors. Please contact Imprints of Honor when you make a gift of securities to ensure you receive the appropriate acknowledgment form for your tax records.

For more information: 602-218-4036

Michelle DiMuro, Executive Director x 101 or michelle@imprintsofhonor.org

Note: On October 1, 2024, Veterans Heritage Project became Imprints of Honor